Bus

. Bus #.96 2vdaaniisa nns12115190 - $986 (M19aw):-

Go to website

Ratchaprarop Airport Rail Link Station - Rangsit (Highway)

Direction
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — ASILINANRDTNITASIFR (rqm/’i 2);-
Opposite Future Park Rangsit (point 2)

12 stops

Open route schedule

fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop

nuu‘swﬁlﬁ;Rangnam Road

avLN TRz Wat Taphan (Opoosite)

d11lnvu 1.1.4.;Office of the Narcotics Control Board

TsoBaunnaladu (Wieseyaldun);Phahon Yothin School
(Puang Charoen Upatham School)

WYUUTIMav;Wang Thong Village

TavsawlisaudeAninagn;Matthayom Sangkeet Wittaya
Bangkok School

pa1ndyaiias;Simummuang Market
Insrey5599181570;Wat Prayoon Thamaram
Wiavlan;Muang Ake

win1As5v&n;Makro Rangsit

ATLNANRDINISAZIEN (3] 2);0pposite Future Park
Rangsit (point 2)

Route schedule
fqm‘ﬁuao;visual stop — ASILNTANRDTNITASIFR (qm?‘i 2);-
Opposite Future Park Rangsit (point 2)

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: r»3,61"’1’}1»1,&1\1;visual stop
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

Unusid | 3 SRyUs

Uokasn ; \ s
9 uloWU T,i

aaunma
anang

a1an

ouanNa UintnZa 5
! 0,30
i 209 ey
22
ol
2:06
: U210 1594
ok oW fhie P
uunus QEZ0F-R 1 ]
y (%)
\ Pl &4 304
U0 B [} 1 & 5
utonsag M |
e I 97 L # '
L J AL &
g / 78
i

0g i
T2 04
— i

¢ 0,2 09 T
ASUINWUKIUAS. =i
T nas 0sa@OpenSireetiap contributors
b) ﬂé‘“—"‘-_--!n:. a0

oo (| b
m 796 — gwdnrisnlisenlsasn - $ofn (nreAu

BusMaps
\:Ratchaprarop Airport Rail Link Station - Ranasit (...


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-96-1609816485-1520391686
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-96-1609816485-1520391686
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-96-1609816485-1520391686

$.96 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sai Mai

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



